BANQUE PLEINDSOU

RELEVE N°23 AU 02/11/2022

M VINCENT TIME
23 RUE DE LA TIRE-LIRE
16120 ARGENT-SS-AIXE

Votre compte n° 1234567890

Lo DEBIT @ CREDIT
DATE LIBELLE/REFERENCE EUROS | EUROS

02/10/2022
02/10/2022
03/10/2022
04/10/2022
05/10/2002
10/10/2022
13/10/2022
14/10/2022
15/10/2022
15/10/2022
22/10/2022
26/10/2022
27/11/2022

Solde débiteur au
01/10/2022

Loyer
Epargne
Marché
Cheque n°234123
Telecom
Supermarché
Prélévement Energie
Virement CAF
Agio découvert
Remboursement crédit
Hypermarche
Assurances
Paie

Total

Solde créditeur au
02/11/2022

25,00

450,00
100,00
127,00

34,00
152,00
93,00

12,00
580,00
134,00
55,00

50,00

31,00

1 759,00
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